A
BLE - S - CH013 -
B
Order Example:   BLE  -  S  -  CH013  -  100  -  24  -  975
IMPORTANT:  (2) All Powder Coat finished shades, with the exception of Galvanized, feature a white interior 1
-
mounting dimensions
C
-
A - SHADE FINISH
B - MOUNTING OPTION
C - MOUNTING FINISH (continued)
POWDER COAT FINISHES1:
100 Black
105
106
Textured Black
Matte Black
200
206
White
Matte White
300 Dark Green
307 Emerald Green
390 Teal
400 Barn Red
420 Orange
480 Blush Pink
490
495
Magenta
Sherbet Orange
500
370 Mint
380 Chartreuse
470 Watermelon
570 Sun�ower
Buttery Yellow
311 Jadite
600 Bronze
601 Chocolate
605 Rust
615 Oil-Rubbed Bronze
700 Royal Blue
705 Navy
710 Cobalt Blue
715
790
Delphite Blue
Lavender
6 6” Stem
12 12” Stem
18 18” Stem
24 24” Stem
36 36” Stem
POWDER COAT FINISHES:
 5”1.2”
3.6”
A
12 (12” Stem)
18 (18” Stem)
 9.9”
 15.9”
Mounting LENGTH
(A)
6 (6” Stem)  3.9”
 STEM
LENGTH
24 (24” Stem)  21.9”
36 (36” Stem)  33.9”
parabolic 3-light chandelier
SPS-0210 REV B
JOB NAME: FIXTURE TYPE:
 5”1.2”